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Bonk on the trunk
The other pyramid
Transition to bench
Corner of the bonk

The banana
Corner jump
Corner jump

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Wall ride

Wall ride

Shreddie’s rainbow

The souvenir bridge

The old pic-nic table

The new pic-nic table
Curved wall

Wall ride

Transition to vertical tree
The massive extended wall
The roof

Natural jib trunk

The little up flat down
The rainbow log

The washing machine

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

SHREDDIE AIME LES SAPINS, AIDE LE A LES PROTEGER.

QUAND TU VOIS CE LOGO, VAS RIDER PLUS LOIN.

Hang on the wall
The suicide pole jam
Benches

Double curved wall

Flat down

The fallen dead tree
Double wall

Up flat down
Snake run

Pyramid

Up gap down
Quarter to coping
The crazy jib of hell
Stash stump

THE STASH FEATURE INVENTORY

SHREDDIE LOVES THE PINETREES, HELP HIM TO PROTECT THEM.

WHEN YOU SEE THIS LOGO, GO RIDE AWAY.
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